Karting-Meisterschaft 2015

(01)(02)(03) 12.10

Anmerkungen:
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Name

Moitzi Philipp
Loidl Patrick

Hold Christoph
Z6ttl Alexander
Egger Harald
Eder Daniel
Kranzinger Florian
Grabner Thomas
Preining Thomas
Immervoll Patricia
Sumper Markus
Mellem Kevin
Hauser Alexander
Grabner Manuel
Diesel Felix

Veit Alexander

Masser Kim Lee

. Al Speedworld,

Bdsld.

ST
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NO

NO
00

ST
00
ST
NO
ST
00

Fahrzeug

Maranello
Maranello
Maranello
DR Kart
Tony Kart
Maranello
Maranello
TB

B

Birel

DR Kart
Birel

EKS

B

CRG
EKS

EKS

Pachfurth/NO

Bewerber Gesamt

72
69
60
46
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39
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30
28
28
25
23
11
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16
7
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OSK Karting-Pokal 2015 KZ 2 Masters

(01)(02) 12.10. A1 Speedworld, Pachfurth/NO

Anmerkungen:

Pl  Name Bdsld. Fahrzeug Bewerber Gesamt (01) (02)
1 Hauthaler Mario S Maranello  *** 50 25 25
2 Brandstétter Hannes NO Birel x 44 22 22
3 Matzler Thomas \% Maranello  *** 40 20 20
4 Senger Hans-Peter NO CRG ek 36 18 18
5 Haberfellner Reinhard  NO Birel x 32 16 16
6 Kaindlstorfer Max 00 tha ok 29 15 14
7 Golz Alexander ST tba x 27 14 13
8 Pollendorfer Hansjorg  NO Birel x 26 11 15
9 Huber Richard ST tba x 25 13 12

Buzasi Robert NO CRG il 12 12 0
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OSK Karting-Pokal 2015 Rotax Max Junior

(01)(02) 12.10. A1 Speedworld, Pachfurth/NO

Anmerkungen:

Pl  Name Bdsld. Fahrzeug Bewerber Gesamt (01) (02)
1 Scholl Nicolas W Tony ok 50 25 25
2 Hornbachner Jakob NO Danilo Rossi  *** 40 20 20
3 Mayr Simon 00 CRG ok 38 16 22
3 Stepanov Oliver B Tony x 38 22 16
5 Furtbauer Stefan (o]0] Danilo Rossi  *** 32 14 18
6 Daum Daniel B Tony x 28 13 15
6 Sigle Sophia S Danilo Rossi  *** 28 15 13
8 Kienbauer Marcel W Tony x 25 11 14
9 Gumpinger Sebastian S Danilo Rossi  *** 24 12 12
10 Daum David B Ricciardo o 20 9 11
10 Fuchs Johannes 00 Haase i 20 10 10
12 Lambing Leon w Danilo Rossi  *** 18 18 O
13 Rihs Jan Tobias NO Tony ok 17 8
14 Garmuth Lena ST Intrepid o 15 7 8



OSK Karting-Pokal 2015

(01)(02) 12.10. A1 Speedworld, Pachfurth/NO

Anmerkungen:

Pl
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Name

Tarillion Maximilian
Seif Sebastian
Reisenberger Marcel
Hofbauer Hannes
Schober Patrick
Malek Lukas

Pust Philipp

Blufstein Alexander

Bdsld.

AJARG
NO
00
NO

SVK
B
W

Fahrzeug

TB Kart
Rraga
Danilo Rossi
Lenzo

Birel

Tony

Birel

tba
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Gesamt

50
44
38
38
32
30
27
27
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25
22
18
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13
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25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Rotax Max Micro



